
     TORONTO AEROS TRYOUT SCHEDULE 2025

     GTHL "AA" 

Age/Category Date Location Time Contact Information

U-10 AA - 2016 Saturday April 26 Chesswood 1 10:00 - 11:00 AM Nicolas Martin - 647-960-9091

Minor Atom Sunday  April 27 Chesswood 1 10:00 - 11:00 AM nmartin13@rogers.com

U-11 AA - 2015 Saturday April 26 Chesswood 1 11:00 - 12:00 PM Evan Kotsopoulos - 647-917-8146

Atom Sunday  April 27 Chesswood 1 11:00 - 12:00 PM kotsopoulos8@gmail.com

U-12 AA - 2014 Saturday April 26 Chesswood 2 10:15 - 11:15 AM Rob Marcello - 416-837-7790

Minor Peewe Sunday  April 27 Chesswood 2 10:15 - 11:15 AM coachrob222@gmail.com

U-17 AA - 2009 Monday April 28 Chesswood 3 6:30 - 7:30 PM Aidan Casey - 647-217-0210

Midget Junior Tuesday  April 29 Chesswood 3 6:30 - 7:30 PM aidancaseyy@gmail.com

U-18 AA - 2008 Monday April 28 Chesswood 3 7:30 - 8:30 PM Rick Cornacchia - 416-420-5880

Midget Tuesday  April 29 Chesswood 2 7:15 - 8:15 PM rick@ntrcanada.com
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     TORONTO AEROS TRYOUT SCHEDULE 2025

     GTHL "A "

Age/Category Date Location Time Contact Information

U-10 A Saturday May 3 Chesswood 4 9:45 - 10:45 AM Nayla Brooks - 647-763-0513

Minor Atom Sunday  May 4 Chesswood 4 9:45 - 10:45 AM nayla@seasidehockey.ca

Monday May 5 Chesswood 1 5:30 - 6:30 PM

U-11 A - 2015 Saturday May 3 Chesswood 4 10:45 - 11:45 AM Alexander Walters - 437-677-9785

 Atom Sunday  May 4 Chesswood 4 10:45 - 11:45 AM alexander_walters@rogers.com
Monday May 5 Chesswood 3 5:30 - 6:30 PM

U-12 A - 2014 Saturday May 3 Chesswood 4 11:45 - 12:45 AM Bill Bailey - 416-738-0665

Minor Peewee Sunday  May 4 Chesswood 4 11:45 - 12:45 PM coachb13hockey@gmail.com

Monday May 5 Cheswood 4 5:45 - 6:45 PM

U-13 A - 2013 Saturday May 3 Chesswood 4 12:45 - 1:45 PM Dean Christofilos - 416-540-5400

Peewee Sunday  May 4 Chesswood 4 12:45 - 1:45 PM dean.christofilos@rogers.com

Tuesday May 6 Cheswood 2 6:15  - 7:15 PM

U-14 A - 2012 Monday May 5 Chesswood 2 6:15 - 7:15 pm Evan Kotsopoulos - 647-917-8146

Minor Bantam Tuesday May 6 Chesswood 3 6:30 - 7:30 PM kotsopoulos8@gmail.com

U-15 A - 2011 Wednesday May 7 Rinx 2 8:00 - 9:30 PM Eric Risen -  416-230-6200

Bantam risen.eric@gmail.com

U-16 A - 2010 Monday May 5 Chesswood 3 6:30 - 7:30 PM Peter Markou - 647-648-9750

Minor Midget Tuesday May 6 Chesswood 2 7:15 - 8:15 PM petermarkou@bell.net

U-17 A - 2009 Monday May 5 Chesswood 3 7:30 - 8:30 PM Bradley Milstein - 416-302-4403
(Midget Jr) bmilstein19@gmail.com
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